Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

1996 Ninja' ZX"-/R
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1996 Ninja“ ZX"-7R
PARTS LIST
Radiator

ITEM NAME

GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)
CAP (Ref # 11012)

BRACKET,RADIATOR (Ref # 11049)
COVER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 14090)

INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)

BODY,THERMOSTAT CAP (Ref # 16160)
BODY,THERMOSTAT CASE (Ref # 16160A)
SENSOR,WATER (Ref # 21176)

SWITCH,FAN (Ref # 27010)

RADIATOR (Ref # 39060)
HOSE-COOLING,WATER PUMP (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,OVERFLOW (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,DRAIN (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,PUMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-THERMO (Ref # 39062D)
HOSE-COOLING,CAP-RADIATOR (Ref # 39062E)
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR (Ref # 39062F)
PAD,HEAD COVER (Ref # 39156)

PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192)

PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192A)

PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192B)

BREATHER-BRAKE (Ref # 43056)
CAP-BREATHER (Ref # 43057)

RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)

COVER-SEAL (Ref # 49016)

PUMP-WATER (Ref # 49044)

THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)
FAN-ASSY,RADIATOR (Ref # 59502)

PART NUMBER

11009-1145
11012-1084
11049-1349
14090-1634
16073-1107
16160-1252
16160-1253
21176-1054
27010-1202
39060-1133
39062-1472
39062-1570
39062-1610
39062-1660
39062-1663
39062-1664
39062-1666
39156-1516
39192-1041
39192-1042
39192-1047
43056-1051
43057-1001
43078-1150
49016-1185
49044-1069
49054-1067
49085-1067
59502-1114
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QUANTITY
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1996 Ninja" ZX"-1R Kawasaki

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92001) 92001-1863 6
BOLT,6X22 (Ref # 92002) 92002-1392 2
FITTING (Ref # 92005) 92005-1316 1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1436 2
NUT (Ref # 92015) 92015-1487 4
WASHER,6MM (Ref # 92022) 92022-1976 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-147 3
RING-0,53.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055) 92055-112 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1282 2
RING-0,33.2X2.4 (Ref # 92055B) 92055-1424 1
RING-O,WATER PUMP (Ref # 92055C) 92055-1495 1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 120) 120P0612 4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10,BLACK (Ref # 130) 130C0610 1
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A) 130J0520 3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130B) 130J0625 4
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132) 132J0612 1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A) 132J0645 2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X12 (Ref # 132B) 132J0812 2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132C) 132Y0625 4
O RING,25MM (Ref # 671) 671B2525 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055D) 92055-1545 1
DAMPER,8MM (Ref # 92075) 92075-1138 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A) 92075-1665 4
SEAL (Ref # 92093) 92093-1276 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143) 92143-1057 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A) 92143-1063 4
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150) 92150-1186 4
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92150A) 92150-1829 1
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92151) 92151-1086 2
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1996 Ninja“ ZX"-7R Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER,WATER PIPE (Ref# 92160) 92160-1297 1
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref# 92170) 92170-1284 10
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