



# 1996 Ninja® ZX™-7R

## PARTS LIST

### Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-1145	1
CAP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1084	1
BRACKET,RADIATOR (Ref # 11049)	11049-1349	1
COVER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 14090)	14090-1634	1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)	16073-1107	2
BODY,THERMOSTAT CAP (Ref # 16160)	16160-1252	1
BODY,THERMOSTAT CASE (Ref # 16160A)	16160-1253	1
SENSOR,WATER (Ref # 21176)	21176-1054	1
SWITCH,FAN (Ref # 27010)	27010-1202	1
RADIATOR (Ref # 39060)	39060-1133	1
HOSE-COOLING,WATER PUMP (Ref # 39062)	39062-1472	1
HOSE-COOLING,OVERFLOW (Ref # 39062A)	39062-1570	1
HOSE-COOLING,DRAIN (Ref # 39062B)	39062-1610	1
HOSE-COOLING,PUMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 39062C)	39062-1660	1
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-THERMO (Ref # 39062D)	39062-1663	1
HOSE-COOLING,CAP-RADIATOR (Ref # 39062E)	39062-1664	1
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR (Ref # 39062F)	39062-1666	1
PAD,HEAD COVER (Ref # 39156)	39156-1516	1
PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192)	39192-1041	1
PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192A)	39192-1042	1
PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192B)	39192-1047	1
BREATHER-BRAKE (Ref # 43056)	43056-1051	1
CAP-BREATHER (Ref # 43057)	43057-1001	1
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)	43078-1150	1
COVER-SEAL (Ref # 49016)	49016-1185	1
PUMP-WATER (Ref # 49044)	49044-1069	1
THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)	49054-1067	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-1067	1
FAN-ASSY,RADIATOR (Ref # 59502)	59502-1114	1

# 1996 Ninja® ZX™-7R

## PARTS LIST

### Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1863	6
BOLT,6X22 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1392	2
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1316	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1436	2
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1487	4
WASHER,6MM (Ref # 92022)	92022-1976	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-147	3
RING-O,53.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055)	92055-112	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1282	2
RING-O,33.2X2.4 (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1424	1
RING-O,WATER PUMP (Ref # 92055C)	92055-1495	1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 120)	120P0612	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10,BLACK (Ref # 130)	130C0610	1
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)	130J0520	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130B)	130J0625	4
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132J0612	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132J0645	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X12 (Ref # 132B)	132J0812	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132C)	132Y0625	4
O RING,25MM (Ref # 671)	671B2525	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055D)	92055-1545	1
DAMPER,8MM (Ref # 92075)	92075-1138	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1665	4
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-1276	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1057	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)	92143-1063	4
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1186	4
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1829	1
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1086	2

# 1996 Ninja® ZX™-7R

## PARTS LIST

### Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER,WATER PIPE (Ref # 92160)	92160-1297	1
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92170)	92170-1284	10